
Vegware’s Series number helps you choose the right lid for your cold cup & Bella pot, 
use this chart as a handy guide. 

C O L D  C U P &  B E L L A P O T L I D  S I Z E  G U I D E

WHICH 
LID FITS?

96-Series lid 105-Series lid

Paper cold cups

PLA cold cups

PLA Bella pots

9oz
R300S-G

8oz
BEL-08

12oz
R360Y-G

10oz
BEL-10

16oz
R500Y-G

12oz
BEL-12

20oz
R600Y-G

16oz
BEL-16

16oz
CV-16G

22oz
CV-22G

32oz
CV-32G

C96D-NH C96D-OH C96F-NH C96F-CH I96-3 C96F-SP C105F-CH

24oz
R700Y-G
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